Statement of quarterly estimated expenditure [inr (in lacs)]
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Up to date of
submission of
application for 219110 245.6 175.0 76lle 7,611.6
registration
Oct-Dec 21 53.9 79.8 133.8| 7,745.4
Jan-Mar 22 601.5 190.6 792.1| 8,537.5
Apr-Jun 22 1,031.5 3308 | 1P%%3| 98998
Jul-Sep 22 1,697.0 3829 | 97991 119796
Oct-Dec 22 1,864.3 5141 | 23784 143580
Jan-Mar 23 1,953.6 401.8 2,355.4 16,713.4
Apr-Jun 23 3,039.8 11425 | 1823 | 208957
Jul-Sep 23 3,026.5 gaug | Slied 24,611.3
Oct-Dec 23 3,150.5 7140 | 3853 | 284758
Jan-Mar 24 2,282.1 goug)| 7R 31,448.7
Apr-Jun 24 1,837.7 43752 | %?752| 337239
Jul-Sep 24 1,085.07 261.94 | 134701 35070,
Oct-Dec 24 587.95 4837 | 107161361405
Jan-Mar 25 350.1 67690 | 0270374605
Apr-Jun 25 - 33.15 — 37,202.7
Jul-Sep 25 , 6.90 6.9 | 37,209.6
Totals
7,191.0 | 245.6 - 22,561.5 | - 7,211.4 | 37,209.6
£ LIMITED
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Statement of quarterly estimated sources of funds for the project (if project is implemented in one go),
otherwise, for the phase applied for registration - [INR (in Lacs)]

Temporarily | Loans
Sources of Sale funding /loan | disbursement | Others Total estimated Cumulative
funds disbursement | from Banks & | (Equity available funds availability
Quarter proceeds from other Financial etc.) during the quarter of funds
sources Institutions

Up to de}te of
;;Eﬁlfzg);lfgfr - 823.1 7,611.6 7,611.6

registration
Oct-Dec 21 2003.2 2,0032 9,614.8
Jan-Mar 22 2352.6 2,352.6 11,967.4
Apr-Jun 22 f— 41461 | 11358
Jul-Sep 22 22128 22128 |  1g3063
Qetlpe 22 5,099.5 (678.9) MAT| 227470
Jan-Mar 23 o (678.9) 75291 234998
Aprjun23 | o000 (6789) 1633101 398308
Jul-Sep 23 4122.8 (678.9) giatasg 43,274.8
OctDec23 | 4 000 (678.9) 352001 467948
Jan-Mar 24 B0 (1,018.3) 69820 537768
Apr-Jun 24 BB (1,018.3) 20815 | s5e0m3
Jul-Sep 24 - (1018.3) 8855 | 566038
Oct-Dec24 | 107954 (339.4) 10459 67408
Jan-Mar 25 10171.13 - 10,171.1 77,3209
Apr-Jun 25 947.2353 - 9472 78268.1
Jul-Sep 25 197.2113 - 197.2 78.465.3

Totals 77,642.2 - (0.0) 823.1 78,465.3

AAWAM RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED

Authorlzed‘ Signatery




Statement of net cash flow (for the project if project is implemented in one go, otherwise, for the
phase applied for registration) - [INR (In Lacs]]

Total estimated

Total estimated

Net cash flow

Cumulative cash

Paffectars o3 expenditure: | fundavallability |~ uiovhie | Aoswtillendiof
during the during the
Quarter n quarter quarter quarter the quarter
Up to date of submission
of application for 7,611.6 7,611.6 0.00 0.00
registration
Oct-Dec 21 133.8 2,003.2 1,869.41 1,869.4
Jan-Mar 22 792.1 2,352.6 1,560.50 3,429.9
Apr-Jun 22 1,362.3 4,146.1 2,783.79 6,213.7
Jul-Sep 22 2,079.9 2,212.8 132.95 6,346.6
Oct-Dec 22 2,378.4 4,420.7 2,042.31 8,388.9
Jan-Mar 23 2,355.4 752.9 -1,602.50 6,786.4
Apr-Jun 23 4,182.3 16,331.0 12,148.71 18,935.1
Jul-Sep 23 3,715.6 3,443.9 -271.65 18,663.5
Oct-Dec 23 3,864.5 3,520.0 -344.48 18,319.0
Jan-Mar 24 2,972.8 6,982.0 4,009.14 22,3281
Apr-Jun 24 2,275.2 2,031.5 -243.69 22,084.5
Jul-Sep 24 1,347.0 885.5 -461.51 21,622.9
Oct-Dec 24 1,071.6 10,455.9 9,384.34 31,007.3
Jan-Mar 25 1,027.0 10,171.1 9,144.10 40,1514
Apr-Jun 25 33.2 947.2 914.08 41,065.5
Jul-Sep 25 6.9 197.2 190.31 41,255.8
Totals 37,209.6 78,465.3 41,255.8

Note: - Add and Delete the columns according to your particulars.
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